Redexim ?

Top-Brush 6000 (soft brush)

The Top-Brush 6000 has three independently adjustable brush units.
The hydraulically powered brushes float to follow contours and can be
rotated in either direction. The Top-Brush is ideal for disease control,
general surface preening, pre-cut preparation and the brushing of top-
dressing materials.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Required connections

Three-point hitch

Type of brush

© 2025 Redexim https://www.redexim.com/products/top-brush-6000-soft-brush/

142.600.004

6

236

20

0.78

15

9.3

613

1352,

40

1000

2205

2x double acting valve
3-point CAT 1-2
Powered brushes



