

Top-Brush 6000 (soft brush)

The Top-Brush 6000 has three independently adjustable brush units. The hydraulically powered brushes float to follow contours and can be rotated in either direction. The Top-Brush is ideal for disease control, general surface preening, pre-cut preparation and the brushing of top-dressing materials.



Specifications

SKU	142.600.004
Working width (m)	6
Working width (inch)	236
Max. Working depth (mm)	20
Max. Working depth (inch)	0.78
Max. Working speed (km h)	15
Max. Working speed (mph)	9.3
Weight (kg)	613
Weight (lbs)	1352
Min. Tractor HP required	40
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	1000
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	2205
Required connections	2x double acting valve
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Type of brush	Powered brushes